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LABOUR DEPARTMENT - FACTORY WING

> 30 days

Approval of Factory Plan

7457 298 17
F_actory Registration or 5537 278 34
License
Reglstration under the
7430 132 1
Building and Other
Construction Workers Act
Renewal of Factory 6650 110 6

Registration or License

PENDING

> 45 days

80

> 60 days

g0

RTS daye

45

30

45

Cleare Reject Avg
d ed (Mean)
/Media
n(in
days)

562 0 0 1597 34/
36

3921 0o 0 1338 26/
27

55768 0 O 1720 17/

4491 o o 2049 26/
29

MinTi
me/
MaxTi
me

1/346

1127

1/224

/115

Averag

15750

10000

26338



LABOUR DEPARTMENT - LABOUR WING

SERVICE APPLIED

> 30 days

License for Contractor

under provision of Contract gne 30 3
Labour Act
Registration Certificate of 119 s 0
Establishment Inter State '
Migrant Worker Men

Registration of Principal 5849 4 >

Employer

PENDING

> 45 days

> 60 days

RTS days

26

26

26

2357

59

179

0

0

0

0

Reject
ed

59

2009

Avg.
(Mearn)
/Media

n{in

days)

39/
35

51/
21

1/689

1/109

1/186
84



CAF Pin

7808075168

7717921981

3778597998

0985845970

Business
Entity

SATVIK
SOLAR
INDUSTRIES
PVTLTD

SUPER
DYEING

VICTORA
AUTO
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KAMAL
ENCON
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

District

Kurukshetra

Sonipat

Palwal

Faridabad

Project
Level

EEC

DLCC

DLCC

pLCC

Proposed
Employment

800

30

148

90

Proposed
Investment(in
crore)

20.0

0.0

0.0

2.0

45

45

45

45

05-10-
2024

16-09-
2024

07-09-
2024

07-09-
2024

Cleared
Date

10-10-
2024

10-10-
2024

09-10-
2024

09-10-
2024

Single :
360000

Single :
209550

Single :
135000

Single :
210322

360000

209550

135000

210322



